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U-21 Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #143

Friday, 16.03.2018, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. -2°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk

4 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
24 Nadiradze Luka
21 Yedynak Nazar
3 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
44 Kozlov Artem
19 Yankov Mykyta
33 Kravchuk Andrii
11 Svynoboi Eduard
9 Pudy Dmytro
45 Zakharkiv Yurii
27 Brikner Ivan

Substitutes
31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
94 Borovyk Oleksii
8 Helovani Oleksii
25 Antoniuk Ivan
32 Hlynianyi Illia
34 Apostoliuk Vladyslav
17 Holovatenko Andrii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

74 Medvediev Mark
39 Macheliuk Artem
45 Pepe Cécé-Franck, Séveren, Kolié
68 Syrash Mykola
81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
58 Maksymets Serhii
70 Klochan Vladyslav
13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
17 Somka Artem (C)
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Tatarenko Maksym
53 Baidaluk Ihor
95 Kutsev Yevhen
52 Dudka Denys
84 Falkovskyi Danylo
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta
28 Zeinalov Oleksandr

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #143
Friday, 16.03.2018, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. -2°C. Spectators: 150

«Olimpik» Donetsk 4 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
45 Zakharkiv Yurii 1'

27 Brikner Ivan 14'

3 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 22'

40' 97 Dovhyi Yaroslav

46' 68 Syrash Mykola
52 Dudka Denys

46' 14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
28 Zeinalov Oleksandr

11 Svynoboi Eduard
34 Apostoliuk Vladyslav 57'

44 Kozlov Artem
94 Borovyk Oleksii 61'

61' 13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
84 Falkovskyi Danylo

45 Zakharkiv Yurii
32 Hlynianyi Illia 61'

63' 45 Pepe Cécé-Franck, Séveren, Kolié
53 Baidaluk Ihor

9 Pudy Dmytro
17 Holovatenko Andrii 70'

73' 58 Maksymets Serhii
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta

33 Kravchuk Andrii
8 Helovani Oleksii 76'

32 Hlynianyi Illia 76'

85' 74 Medvediev Mark

89' 28 Zeinalov Oleksandr

8 Helovani Oleksii 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


